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（       ）年度

填报单位(公章)：
	组织机构代码：

	
	单位纳税代码：

	
	单位社保编码：

	
	单位负责人：

	
	单位地址：

	
	电        话：

	
	邮        编：

	
	联   系   人：

	

	
	隶属关系
	经济关系
	单位性质

	
	 1.中央

 2.省

 3.市

 4.县（市、区）

 5.其他
	 1.国有经济

 2.集体经济

 3.私营经济

 4.外资经济

 5.股份制经济

 6.联营经济
	 1.机关单位

 2.事业单位

 3.企业单位

 4.社会团体

 5.民办非企业

	
	
	
	 7.其他
	
	
	

	年  度

职  工

总  数
	按职工总数1.6%比例应安置残疾人就业数
	在  职

残  疾

职  工

人  数
	差(-)/超(+)比  例
	性  别
	残 疾 类 别

	
	
	
	
	男
	女
	视力残疾
	听力、言语

残  疾
	肢  体

残  疾
	智  力

残  疾
	精  神

残  疾

	
	
	
	
	
	
	盲人
	低视力
	
	
	
	

	1
	2＝1×1.6%
	3
	4=2-3
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
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